

Grissom Middle School Booster Club Membership

The Grissom Booster Club is a section 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization designed to support Grissom Middle School by volunteering our support, hosting events and raising funds for athletic and school events.

Everyone is welcome to join the Grissom Booster Club. Meetings are held the first Thursday of the month at Grissom Middle School in the Media Center. The meeting starts promptly at 7 PM. If a meeting falls on a holiday break, then the meeting will be the following Thursday.

You must be a club member to be nominated for a Board position. To become a member, fill out this form along with a one-time fee of \$5. Put it in an envelope and drop it off at Grissom's front office.

Academic Year_____ Membership fee \$5 Cash or Check made out to "Grissom Booster Club"

Name		
Address		
Email	Phone	
Children's Name		Grade